Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.310 Packaging units are not covered in this catalogue; please enquire with your supplier.
•	Slim, closed drawer side
•	High stability up to a front height of 780 mm
•	Can be customised using designer panels
•	Integrated height, side
and tilt angle adjustment
•	Straight inside surfaces and
narrow installation width ensure
optimal utilisation of space
•	Tool-free fitting and removal of the front
•	Same bottom panel and back panel width
•	No need to machine the bottom panel
Note:
•	Front-bottom connector recommended
for KB 800 mm and above (see page 350)
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Scala drawer sides H186
Set: one left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
270 F100103300 F100103327 F100103354
300 F100103303 F100103330 F100103357
350 F100103306 F100103333 F100103360
400 F100103309 F100103336 F100103363
450 F100103312 F100103339 F100103366
500 F100103315 F100103342 F100103369
550 F100103318 F100103345 F100103372
600 F100103321 F100103348 F100103375
650 F100103324 F100103351 F100103378
2  �Installation hook
Single item: can be
used on left/right
Description Art. No.